

Special ST - 03(02)17  
Special Case No.468/16

Order No.29  
Dt.02.05.2020

Today is fixed for hearing bail application of accused Dilip Kumar Shaw @ Dilip Shaw on V.C.

The Video Conference is not functioning properly.

Hence fix 15.05.2020 for hearing bail application through V.C.

Learned Special P.P and learned advocate for accused are directed to be present on V.C on the date fixed.

D/c by me.  
Sd/-Ashutosh Sarkar  
Judge, Special Court &  
2nd A.S.J., Alipore.

Sd/-Ashutosh Sarkar  
Judge, Special Court &  
2nd A.S.J., Alipore.